
Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 135

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 L Hwy 128 (North) 12.2 82.1 R Wardlaw St 0.2

12.2 > Asti Rd 6.2 82.3 L St Helena Creek Rd 0.3

18.4 L E 1st St 0.4 82.6 R Butts Canyon Rd 14.6

18.7 R N Cloverdale Blvd 1.1 97.2 > Pope Valley Rd 1.8

19.8 L Hwy-128 W 7.2 99.0 Refresh in Pope Valley 0.3

27.0 R Mtn House Rd 9.1 99.3 R Ink Grade Rd 4.1

36.0 L US-101 N 0.1 103.4 R White Cottage Rd N 3.7

36.1 Refresh in Hopland 1.2 107.1 R Deer Park Rd 1.7

37.3 R Hwy-175 E 15.2 108.8 R Sanitarium Rd 1.1

52.5 R George Rd 0.2 109.9 R Crystal Springs Rd 2.1

52.7 L Mathews Rd 1.0 112.0 R Silverado Trail N 5.5

53.7 R Highland Springs Rd 1.0 117.5 L Brannan St 0.3

54.7 L Merritt Rd 2.6 117.8 L Lincoln Ave 0.4

57.3 R Big Valley Rd 0.4 118.2 Refresh in Calistoga 0.0

57.7 > Main St 0.3 118.2 L Stevenson St 0.1

58.0 Refresh in Kelseyville 0.3 118.4 L Grant St 1.1

58.3 R Live Oak Dr 2.6 119.4 > Myrtledale Rd 0.5

60.9 > Cole Creek Rd 0.6 120.0 R Tubbs Ln 0.2

61.5 R Bottle Rock Rd 7.2 120.1 L Bennett Ln 2.0

68.7 L Sulphur Creek Rd 1.2 122.1 R N Fork Bennett Ln 0.1

69.9 > Harrington Flat Rd 1.1 122.2 R Hwy-128 W 12.6

71.0 R Hwy-175 E 10.9 134.8 E Alex Valley School 

81.9 L Calistoga Rd 0.1

82.0 Refresh in Middletown 0.1

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Joyce Chang 484-5150

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Lynn Best 321-4170

Napa Emergency 707-253-0911 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/13960503

8511 Highway 128, Healdsburg, CA 95448

Alexander Valley School

BLB's Evil Twin Sister


